2019 Yard Sale Map and Index
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ACCESS ROAD
ADAMS AVE.
ALEXANDER ROAD
APPLE ROAD
ARTHUR DRIVE
BELMONT AVE.
BEVERLY-BDGRBORO
BLOSSOM LANE
BLYLER LANE
BRIDGEBORO ROAD
BUCHANAN AVE.
CANDLELIGHT DRIVE
CARDINAL ROAD
CARL AVE.

CAROL LANE

CEDAR STREET
CHARLES STREET

_ CHERRIX AVE.
CHERRY ALLEY (N)
CHERRY ALLEY (S)
CHESTNUT ALLEY
CHURCH STREET
CLEVELAND AVE.
CLIFF AVE.
COLONIAL ROAD
COOUDGE AVE.
COOPER STREET
COTTAGE AVE.
CREEK ROAD
CRYSTAL DRIVE
DANBURY COURT

DELANCO-COOPERTOWN RD.

DOGWOOD DRIVE
DORA AVE.

EAST FRANKLIN AVE.
EDGEWATER AVE.
EDISON STREET
EL'S ALLEY

ELM STREET
FARNUM STREET
FERN LANE

- FORRESTAL DRIVE
FRAMINGHAM ROAD
GRANT AVE.
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STREET INDEX

GREEN STREET
HAYES AVE.
HEATHERFIELD DRIVE
HENDRICKSON AVE.
HESS AVE.

IVY ROAD
JAMESTOWN COURT
JAMESTOWN ROAD
JEFFERSON AVE.
JOHNSON PLACE
KEIM STREET

KING STREET

KOVE ROAD
LAFAYETTE ROAD
LAUREL ROAD
LAUREL STREET
LEMON LANE
LINCOLN AVE.
MADISON COURT
MARSHALL STREET
MILLMAN AVE.
MONROE AVE.
MOUNT HOLLY ROAD
NORTH ARTHUR DRIVE
NORTH GARDEN BLVD.

NORTH HARRISON AVE.

ORANGE DRIVE
OTTO AVE.

PALMER SQUARE
PERKINS ROAD
PEACH ROAD

PINE ALLEY (N)

PINE STREET

PLUM DR.

POWDER MILL LANE
QUAIL DRIVE
RAILROAD AVE.
REGENCY ROAD
ROOSEVELT AVE.
ROUTE 130

SOUTH ARTHUR DRIVE

SOUTH GARDEN BLVD.
SOUTH HARRISON AVE.

SEVERS AVE.
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5
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SPRING LANE
SPRUCE ALLEY (N)
SPRUCE ALLEY (S)
STEVENSON AVE.
STOKES AVE.
SUMMER AVE.
SUNSET LANE
TAFT PLACE
TAYLOR COURT
VAN ROSSUM AVE
VERMONT SQUARE
VILLAGE COURT
W. FRANKLIN AVE.
WALL STREET
WALNUT ALLEY
WARREN STREET

WASHINGTON AVE.

WILSON AVE.
WOODLANE
YORK DRIVE

D6
B4
C4
B5
B3
B6
C6
5
C5
C4
D6
b2
B3
3
c3
A5
C4
B6
C6
B6




